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Teilnehmer: 120

Schützengilde Wörgl

Damen
1 Pensionistinnen PVÖ Kirchbichl 1

Flatscher Inge 101,1

Flatscher Marlen 99,2

Achrainer Lore 98,9

Gesamt: 299,2

2 SPÖ Wörgl 07
Pirchner Karin 102,2

Egger Astrid 100,4

Kovacevic Bea 94,8

Gesamt: 297,4

3 Seniorenheim Wörgl 01 Verwaltung
Kogler Michaela 100,6

Aufschnaiter Elke 98,5

Untersberger Birgit 98,0

Gesamt: 297,1

4 Berger Truckservice 4

Stöckl Manuela 100,3

Bliem Juliana 97,9

Marksteiner Karin 92,5

Gesamt: 290,7

5 Wörgl Bewegen 4
Aufschnaiter Christina 99,1

Baumgartner Melanie 97,1

Werlberger Elisabeth 92,8

Gesamt: 289,0

6 Lionsclub 2
Maurer Christiane 97,4

Lindner Brigitte 96,8

Wibmer Andrea 94,1

Gesamt: 288,3

7 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 3
Glas Juiane 101,0

Erb Elisabeth 92,0

Fuchs Ursula 91,0

Gesamt: 284,0

8 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 2
Seemüller Gabi 93,3

Lemann Avdyli 92,3

Miorando-Yilmaz Debora 92,1

Gesamt: 277,7

Damen
9 Seniorenheim Wörgl 04 Küche

Semendo dos Santos Julia 97,3

Pinto Juliana 94,9

Santos Topetos Andreia 81,9

Gesamt: 274,1

10 Seniorenheim Wörgl 03 Küche
Rieser Astrid 94,2

Feiersinger Sarah 89,6

Petronella Tira Miana 88,7

Gesamt: 272,5

11 SPÖ Wörgl 09
Egger Elisabeth 98,6

Suchan Katharina 89,5

Buchner Daniela 78,5

Gesamt: 266,6

12 Seniorenheim Wörgl 05 Küche

Bubulj Olivera 88,3

Bellmann Erna 88,1

Dos Santos Maria 82,8

Gesamt: 259,2

13 SPÖ Wörgl 08
Oberleitner Lisi 93,6

Egger Andrea 90,0

Wechner Hedi 72,4

Gesamt: 256,0

Herren
1 Krippeler 1

Manzl Robert 105,2

Fischer Georg 104,4

Fischer Helmut 103,0

Gesamt: 312,6

2 SPÖ Wörgl 01
Prosch Alexander 104,0

Mühlegger Otto 104,0

Mair Markus 98,8

Gesamt: 306,8

3 RC Arbö-Tom Tailer-RBK Wörgl 1
Platzer Gernot 104,2

Thaler Albert 101,8

Felderer Raimund 99,5

Gesamt: 305,5

Herren
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4 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 2
Thaler Markus 102,5

Köchler Bernhard 101,6

Marrone Piero 100,1

Gesamt: 304,2

5 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 05
Kirchler Alex 103,1

Graus Thomas 100,5

Feiersinger Sebastian 100,0

Gesamt: 303,6

6 Stadtamt Wörgl
Aufschnaiter Hubert 104,5

Rendl Franz 102,3

Steinlechner Stefan 96,5

Gesamt: 303,3

7 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 03

Egger Stefan 102,9

Egger Mario 100,6

Innerhofer Bruno 98,2

Gesamt: 301,7

8 Wörgl Bewegen 1
Aufschnaiter Hubert 104,0

BGM Riedhart Michael 100,4

Werlberger Hubert 96,7

Gesamt: 301,1

9 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 03
Reiter Billy 103,8

Schimanek Rudi 98,2

Weber Robert 96,9

Gesamt: 298,9

10 ÖBB Postbus 1
Rauscher Dietmar 102,6

Unterladstätter Georg 97,9

Hölzl Peter 96,9

Gesamt: 297,4

11 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 2
Schipflinger Markus 104,3

Bauhofer Maximilian 97,9

Parz Simon 94,3

Gesamt: 296,5

Herren
12 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 02

Maier Markus BH 104,4

Thomaset Mario 97,6

Maier-Karsai Manuel 93,3

Gesamt: 295,3

13 ÖBB Postbus 4
Feller Hermann 100,8

Obermoser Markus 98,0

Gastl Hias 96,5

Gesamt: 295,3

14 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 3
Frisch Helmut 101,5

Scherbichler Klaus 99,5

Alf Ernst 93,9

Gesamt: 294,9

15 Feuerwehr Wörgl 3

Ehrenstrasser Roman 103,2

Ehrenstrasser Florian 96,9

Bischofer Hannes 94,5

Gesamt: 294,6

16 Autohaus Fuchs 3
Beihammer Lukas 103,3

Fischer David 95,5

Schösser Sebastian 95,3

Gesamt: 294,1

17 SG Schiaßdanem
Brix Christian 102,7

Kober Sebastian 100,2

Fohringer Andreas 91,2

Gesamt: 294,1

18 ÖBB Postbus 2
Gwiggner Sepp 100,5

Rappold Werner 96,9

Zass Martin 96,7

Gesamt: 294,1

19 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 1
Bauhofer Michael 104,9

Amendola Marcello 95,3

Eder Dominik 93,5

Gesamt: 293,7
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20 Feuerwehr Wörgl 2
Ziepl Hubert 99,5

Ellmerer Mario 99,2

Fritsche Stefan 94,9

Gesamt: 293,6

21 ESV Kegeln 1
Payr Rudi 101,1

Gandler Josef 98,0

Finger Daniel 94,2

Gesamt: 293,3

22 Farthofer 1
Lettenbichler Hans-Peter 99,1

Kecht Nicolas 97,8

Hausberger Steve 96,0

Gesamt: 292,9

23 SPÖ Wörgl 04

Türke Edi 104,3

Maier Willi 98,2

Egger Peter 90,1

Gesamt: 292,6

24 Seniorenheim Wörgl 06 Küche
Mayr Michael 99,6

Pflug Fabio 97,6

Raso Luca 95,4

Gesamt: 292,6

25 FC Freizeit 1
Hohenegg Markus 100,3

Feiersinger Franz 97,9

Fritsche Hannes 93,7

Gesamt: 291,9

26 ÖBB Postbus 3
Müller Gert 99,0

Preuner Johann 97,2

Schiestl Klaus 95,0

Gesamt: 291,2

27 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 04
Kruk Christopher 99,2

Jaworek Stanis 96,0

Kuß Georg 95,7

Gesamt: 290,9

Herren
28 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 01

Riener Daniel 98,4

Sammer Martin 96,9

Brandl Silvano 95,0

Gesamt: 290,3

29 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 04
Weiskopf Martin 100,5

Unterhauser Thomas 97,0

Weber Robert 92,6

Gesamt: 290,1

30 Farthofer 2
Farbmacher Stefan 100,7

Horngacher Norbert 97,4

Fröhlich Erwin 91,6

Gesamt: 289,7

31 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 3

Hirzinger Simon 97,9

Beltermann Andreas 97,5

Cottogni Patrick 94,1

Gesamt: 289,5

32 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 3
Heumayr Markus 100,1

Van Nistelrooij Thijs 95,9

Steinbacher Elias 92,9

Gesamt: 288,9

33 Saunamanda
Payr Martin 101,2

Kössler Jakob 94,3

Egger David 92,9

Gesamt: 288,4

34 SPÖ Wörgl 06
Kirchler Alexander 101,9

Moser Tom 98,1

Egger Robert 88,1

Gesamt: 288,1

35 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 2
Höglinger Ernst 98,8

Frisch Günter 98,8

Szikora Csongor 90,5

Gesamt: 288,1

Herren
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36 Kameradschaftsbund 3
Obergantschnig Michael 96,9

Schlögl Markus 96,5

Schlögl Andreas 94,6

Gesamt: 288,0

37 Farthofer 3
Nissl Daniel 103,8

Mayr Markus 94,9

Seifert Sandro 86,4

Gesamt: 285,1

38 Wörgl Bewegen 2
Mohn Manfred 102,1

Altmann Walter 93,5

Feiersinger Sebastian 88,9

Gesamt: 284,5

39 Berger Truckservice 5

Aldrian Nikolaus 100,5

Trainer Andreas 94,0

Friedl Nikolaus 90,0

Gesamt: 284,5

40 Autohaus Fuchs 1
Hölzl Christoph 99,6

Werlberger Markus 93,7

Schaubmair Jürgen 90,9

Gesamt: 284,2

41 Berger Truckservice 2
Rieder Patrick 99,6

Pal Sebastian 94,6

Fuchs Michael 89,9

Gesamt: 284,1

42 Arctic Kälte u Klima 1
Lobenwein Martin 99,1

Mitisek Daniel 94,2

Lobenwein Erich 90,7

Gesamt: 284,0

43 Weiler Pass 2
Brantner Mathias 98,2

Unterer Patrick 93,7

Hierzer Patrick 91,5

Gesamt: 283,4

Herren
44 SPÖ Wörgl 02

Hager Hans-Peter 99,4

Prosch Robert 96,5

Lenzi Christian 87,1

Gesamt: 283,0

45 SPÖ Wörgl 05
Wechner Helmut 97,0

Kovacevic Andreas 95,1

Schrettl Rene 89,9

Gesamt: 282,0

46 Berger Truckservice 3
Mohn Rene 101,9

Moser Mario 101,1

Gruber Stefan 77,9

Gesamt: 280,9

47 FC Freizeit 2

Huber Markus 101,3

Haaser Josef 95,1

Pfandl Hannes 83,8

Gesamt: 280,2

48 Autohaus Fuchs 4
Aufinger Markus 94,6

Nago Florian 94,6

Haas Julian 90,2

Gesamt: 279,4

49 FC Freizeit 3
Friedl Klaus 96,2

Ellmerer Helmut 93,0

Walch Reinhard 89,8

Gesamt: 279,0

50 Feuerwehr Wörgl 1
Hechenblaikner Michael 100,0

Ungericht Armin 90,3

Ager Günther 88,3

Gesamt: 278,6

51 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 1
Kapfinger Tom 99,4

Handle Ralf 93,0

Willhelm Lorenz 84,8

Gesamt: 277,2

Mit FinePrint gedruckt - bitte bei www.fineprint.com registrieren.



Herren

26.Mannschafts- und Vereinscup 2023
Mannschaftswertung

Seite 5

11.Feb.2023

Teilnehmer: 120

Schützengilde Wörgl

52 Seniorenheim Wörgl 02 Verwaltung
Leitinger Richard 94,1

Altmann Walter 93,9

Haack Matthias 89,0

Gesamt: 277,0

53 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 6
Delle Andreas 95,1

Kappelmeier Josef 94,9

Delle Peter 86,7

Gesamt: 276,7

54 Kameradschaftsbund 2
Gürtler Rene 95,2

Thaler Richard 94,3

Hofer Josef 87,1

Gesamt: 276,6

55 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 02

Wechselberber Stefan 99,0

Atzl Manuel 92,1

Atzl Martin 85,3

Gesamt: 276,4

56 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 06
Toth Josef 103,4

Unterer Patrick 90,1

Mauracher Hansi 82,5

Gesamt: 276,0

57 Arctic Kälte u Klima 2
Romeo Fabio 98,1

Grujic Sasha 90,7

Masson Liam 86,7

Gesamt: 275,5

58 Autohaus Fuchs 5
Westreicher Thomas 95,6

Wimmer Dominik 93,6

Schernthaner Markus 85,8

Gesamt: 275,0

59 Lionsclub 1
Lindner Stefan 96,8

Maurer Anton 93,7

Wibmer Gerhard 83,9

Gesamt: 274,4

Herren
60 Lionsclub 3

Bauhofer Alfred 100,9

Schmidt Siegfried 86,7

Pupp Walter 86,3

Gesamt: 273,9

61 ESV Stockschützen
Feldkircher Kurt 100,6

Hausberger Peter 86,1

Reiter Gerhard 84,5

Gesamt: 271,2

62 KTS-Team 1
Schmidt Stefan 94,6

Hüttl Kevin 91,9

Sappl Christopher 84,0

Gesamt: 270,5

63 Wörgl Bewegen 3

Embacher Thomas 94,9

Deutsch Andreas 89,8

Mayr Clemens 82,0

Gesamt: 266,7

64 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 5
Richter Jens 97,7

Misslinger Michael 86,0

Innerbichler Christian 82,7

Gesamt: 266,4

65 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 1
Weber Arnold 98,5

Dobner Bernhard 92,1

Weber Adrian 75,6

Gesamt: 266,2

66 Weiler Pass 1
Orthofer Philipp 97,4

Bertignol Christoph 90,3

Achrainer Markus 76,9

Gesamt: 264,6

67 SPÖ Wörgl 03
Wiedl Bastian 90,5

Mussner Christian 86,6

Büsel Christian 85,3

Gesamt: 262,4

Herren
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68 Autohaus Fuchs 6
Dessl Alex 98,4

Rossi Alex 83,4

Lindner Franz 79,7

Gesamt: 261,5

69 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 4
Thaler Tobias 94,4

Hager Stefan 91,7

Keserich Mario 74,0

Gesamt: 260,1

70 Weiler Pass 5
Jäger Fabio 86,5

Ellinger Josef 86,3

Schwarzenauer Dominik 84,8

Gesamt: 257,6

71 Stadtmusikkapelle Wörgl 1

Langebner Peter 95,0

Schobersteiner Christian 75,4

Schryer Alexander 73,9

Gesamt: 244,3

72 Schworz Manda Pass 2
Mitric Slavojub 99,5

Hladik Marco 89,8

Hladik Thomas 44,9

Gesamt: 234,2

73 Kameradschaftsbund 1
Klausner Reinhold 84,4

Altmann Alexander 81,3

Gürtler Christof 63,2

Gesamt: 228,9

74 Schworz Manda Pass 3
Penz Josef 88,1

Haas Heiko 74,9

Traussnig Martin 62,8

Gesamt: 225,8

Mix-Team
1 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 01

Schachner Simone 102,2

Mair Markus 102,0

Mohn Manfred 100,7

Gesamt: 304,9

Mix-Team
2 Berger Truckservice 1

Widmann Luggi 102,4

Mohn Manfred 101,0

Achleitner Gitti 100,8

Gesamt: 304,2

3 Krippeler 3
Fuchs Nicole 102,6

Steinmüller Joachim 101,2

Mair Hans-Peter 100,0

Gesamt: 303,8

4 RC Arbö-Tom Tailer-RBK Wörgl 2
Kuen Andrea 102,9

Stöckl Markus 100,2

Weisskopf Christian 99,7

Gesamt: 302,8

5 PVÖ Kirchbichl 2

Rothleitner Günter 102,1

Rothleitner Susanne 101,4

Lanner Johannes 99,2

Gesamt: 302,7

6 Familienbande 2
Bauhofer Alfred 100,7

Bauhofer Maximilian 99,8

Bauhofer Melanie 99,3

Gesamt: 299,8

7 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 1
Haaser Dominik 102,4

Göpke Gaby 99,2

Delle-Muratova Natalya 97,3

Gesamt: 298,9

8 Familienbande 1
Bauhofer Jessica 104,4

Bauhofer Peter 100,2

Bauhofer Sylvia 93,9

Gesamt: 298,5

9 SC Latella Wörgl-Bruckhäusl ALPIN 2
Feiersinger Albert 104,5

Hager Dominik 101,5

Rieder Selina 91,1

Gesamt: 297,1
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10 Weiler Pass 4
Herzog Sandra 101,9

Strillinger Valentina 99,6

Strillinger Markus 93,9

Gesamt: 295,4

11 Krippeler 2
Spitzl Elfi 101,1

Gratz Doris 100,0

Spitzl Johann 93,5

Gesamt: 294,6

12 SC Latella Wörgl-Bruckhäusl ALPIN 1
Feiersinger Eva-Maria 99,9

Rieder Toni 98,4

Mairhofer Julia 96,0

Gesamt: 294,3

13 Die Raumausstatter

Steiner Anita 98,8

Steiner Christina 98,3

Steiner Wilfried 97,0

Gesamt: 294,1

14 Stadtmusikkapelle Wörgl 2
Neuhauser Evi 102,1

Preuner Hannes 96,6

Hirzinger Manfred 93,4

Gesamt: 292,1

15 Schworz Manda Pass 1
Graus Rebecca 102,0

Graus Christian 101,1

Eisenmann Richard 88,0

Gesamt: 291,1

16 Mittelschule 2 M2
Schranz Anna-Lena 99,6

Egenbauer Felix 96,3

Biechl Laura 92,5

Gesamt: 288,4

17 SC Latella Wörgl-Bruckhäusl ALPIN 3
Mairhofer Sarah 98,1

Seemüller Lukas 95,2

Mairhofer Thomas 94,5

Gesamt: 287,8

Mix-Team
18 Wildschönauer Bahnhof 1

Mair Markus 98,2

Mair Brigitte 95,4

Wimmer Armin 93,2

Gesamt: 286,8

19 Veteranen Wörgl 1
Scheiterer Peter 101,8

Heiss Heidi 95,0

Lamprecht Patrick 87,3

Gesamt: 284,1

20 Kameradschaft vom Edelweiß 4
Haaser Sylvia 101,6

Moser Willi 97,0

Alf Gernot 84,5

Gesamt: 283,1

21 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 4

Fabiankovits Michaela 96,5

Pumpfer Christian 95,6

Werlberger Elisabeth 90,7

Gesamt: 282,8

22 KTS-Team 2
Keckeis Markus 95,7

Unterladstätter Christof 94,8

Rauscher Vroni 90,6

Gesamt: 281,1

23 Autohaus Fuchs 2
Gruber Felix 97,5

Szlobodnyik Szelina 93,1

Raich Florian 89,6

Gesamt: 280,2

24 Wir für Wörgl 2
Ponholzer Irmgard 95,8

Ponholzer Roland 92,2

Santos Maria 92,1

Gesamt: 280,1

25 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 1
Arnold Laura-Marie 96,9

Hafner Marlene 94,0

Langanger Michael 87,2

Gesamt: 278,1

Mix-Team
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26 Wir für Wörgl 1
Pflug Fabio 97,6

Lettenbichler Julia 92,5

Rieser Astrid 86,2

Gesamt: 276,3

27 SPÖ Wörgl 10
Bickel Patricia 94,6

Begej Julia 92,2

Kovacevic Christian 89,3

Gesamt: 276,1

28 Autohaus Fuchs 7
Strobl Lea 94,4

Ebner Florian 92,3

Olsacher Andreas 88,8

Gesamt: 275,5

29 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 07

Kirchner Thomas 97,0

Kurz Herbert 91,6

Novack Franca 84,3

Gesamt: 272,9

30 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 2
Eder Hubert 96,4

Fill Karin 93,6

Rinnergschwentner Georg 79,3

Gesamt: 269,3

31 Metzgerei Schlögl
Schlögl Markus 95,8

Schlögl Andreas 89,5

Simbeni Patricia 81,5

Gesamt: 266,8

32 Mittelschule 2 M1
Haun Kathrin 89,6

Mayr Gwen 89,0

Schellhorn Arthur 79,4

Gesamt: 258,0

33 Weiler Pass 3
Kitzbichler Lisa 91,5

Freisinger Michael 77,6

Stubenvoll Günther 72,5

Gesamt: 241,6
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Rg. Name Erg 10er

1. Manzl Robert 105,2 10,8
2. Maier Markus BH 104,4 10,9
3. Platzer Gernot 104,2 10,7
4. Mühlegger Otto 104,0 10,7
5. Nissl Daniel 103,8 10,9
6. Toth Josef 103,4 10,7
7. Egger Stefan 102,9 10,7
8. Rauscher Dietmar 102,6 10,8
9. Thaler Markus 102,5 10,9
10. Widmann Luggi 102,4 10,8
11. Haaser Dominik 102,4 10,7
12. Rendl Franz 102,3 10,6
13. Rothleitner Günter 102,1 10,9
14. Mohn Rene 101,9 10,6
15. Scheiterer Peter 101,8 10,6
16. Köchler Bernhard 101,6 10,7
17. Steinmüller Joachim 101,2 10,6
18. Moser Mario 101,1 10,6
19. Mohn Manfred 101,0 10,7
20. Strillinger Markus 100,9 10,8
21. Feller Hermann 100,8 10,8
22. Farbmacher Stefan 100,7 10,7
23. Egger Mario 100,6 10,7
24. Gwiggner Sepp 100,5 10,6
25. Aldrian Nikolaus 100,5 10,5
26. Marrone Piero 100,1 10,5
27. Mair Hans-Peter 100,0 10,6

28. Felderer Raimund 99,5 10,6
29. Kapfinger Tom 99,4 10,7
30. Lanner Johannes 99,2 10,7
31. Kruk Christopher 99,2 10,6
32. Lobenwein Martin 99,1 10,6
33. Wechselberber Stefan 99,0 10,7
34. Müller Gert 99,0 10,6
35. Höglinger Ernst 98,8 10,7
36. Frisch Günter 98,8 10,6
37. Riener Daniel 98,4 10,7

38. Schimanek Rudi 98,2 10,7
39. Innerhofer Bruno 98,2 10,7
40. Mair Markus 98,2 10,5

41. Romeo Fabio 98,1 10,5

Rg. Name Erg 10er

42. Obermoser Markus 98,0 10,8
43. Jäger Fabio 98,0 10,6
44. Unterladstätter Georg 97,9 10,9
45. Thomaset Mario 97,6 10,4
46. Horngacher Norbert 97,4 10,7
47. Stubenvoll Günter 97,3 10,5
48. Preuner Johann 97,2 10,9
49. Steiner Wilfried 97,0 10,8
50. Unterhauser Thomas 97,0 10,5
51. Moser Willi 97,0 10,4
52. Sammer Martin 96,9 10,9
53. Rappold Werner 96,9 10,8
54. Hölzl Peter 96,9 10,6
55. Obergantschnig Michael 96,9 10,5
56. Zass Martin 96,7 10,6
57. Gastl Hias 96,5 10,8
58. Steinlechner Stefan 96,5 10,5
59. Eder Hubert 96,4 10,5
60. Werlberger Markus 96,1 10,5
61. Jaworek Stanis 96,0 10,5
62. Unterladstätter Christoph 96,0 10,5
63. Schlögl Markus 95,8 10,2
64. Kuß Georg 95,7 10,7
65. Gürtler Rene 95,2 10,3
66. Wimmer Armin 95,2 10,2
67. Brandl Silvano 95,0 10,7
68. Schiestl Klaus 95,0 10,5

69. Mayr Markus 94,9 10,8
70. Unterer Patrick 94,6 10,6
71. Bertignol Christoph 94,4 10,4
72. Aufinger Markus 94,3 10,5
73. Thaler Richard 94,3 10,0
74. Mitisek Daniel 94,2 10,5
75. Cottogni Patrick 94,1 10,2
76. Trainer Andreas 94,0 10,6
77. Spitzl Johann 93,5 10,6
78. Maier-Karsai Manuel 93,3 10,4

79. Handle Ralf 93,0 10,3
80. Weber Robert 92,6 10,4
81. Sappl Christopher 92,4 10,4

82. Haas Julian 92,2 10,7
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Rg. Name Erg 10er

83. Atzl Manuel 92,1 10,0
84. Fröhlich Erwin 91,6 10,4
85. Lobenwein Erich 90,7 10,8
86. Grujic Sasha 90,7 9,9
87. Szikora Csongor 90,5 10,1
88. Werlberger Christopher 90,2 10,3
89. Hüttl Kevin 90,2 10,2
90. Friedl Nikolaus 90,0 10,9
91. Schlögl Andreas 89,5 10,5
92. Orthofer Philipp 89,4 10,6
93. Krall Manuel 87,8 10,5
94. Lamprecht Patrick 87,3 10,2
95. Masson Liam 86,7 10,6
96. Seifert Sandro 86,4 10,7
97. Hierzer Patrick 86,2 10,4
98. Atzl Martin 85,3 10,6
99. Willhelm Lorenz 84,8 10,0
100. Alf Gernot 84,5 10,4
101. Mauracher Hansi 82,5 10,6
102. Rinnergschwentner Georg 79,3 9,3
103. Gruber Stefan 77,9 10,6
104. Reich Florian 77,1 10,6
105. Kovacevic Isaak 76,2 10,2
106. Werlberger Bastian 65,1 9,6

Teilnehmer Herren: 106
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Rg. Name Erg 10er

1. Kuen Andrea 102,9 10,7
2. Fuchs Nicole 102,6 10,9
3. Schachner Simone 102,2 10,7
4. Pirchner Karin 102,2 10,7
5. Strillinger Valentina 101,7 10,9
6. Haaser Sylvia 101,6 10,7
7. Rothleitner Susanne 101,4 10,8
8. Flatscher Inge 101,1 10,8
9. Herzog Sandra 101,1 10,7
10. Spitzl Elfi 101,1 10,7
11. Achleitner Gitti 100,8 10,8
12. Kogler Michaela 100,6 10,8
13. Stöckl Manuela 100,3 10,4
14. Gratz Doris 100,0 10,7
15. Flatscher Marlen 99,2 10,3
16. Aufschnaiter Christina 99,1 10,9
17. Achrainer Lore 98,9 10,4
18. Steiner Anita 98,8 10,8
19. Aufschnaiter Elke 98,5 10,7
20. Steiner Christina 98,3 10,4
21. Untersberger Birgit 98,0 10,7
22. Bliem Juliana 97,9 10,5
23. Fabiankovits Michaela 96,5 10,6
24. Mair Brigitte 95,4 10,9
25. Heiss Heidi 95,0 10,5
26. Rieser Astrid 94,2 10,7
27. Bauhofer Sylvia 93,9 10,7

28. Fill Karin 93,6 10,7
29. Marksteiner Karin 92,5 10,4
30. Kofler Patricia 84,2 10,2
31. Simbeni Patricia 81,5 10,1
32. Begej Julia 80,1 10,3
33. Rauscher Veronika 72,9 9,6

Teilnehmer Damen: 33
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